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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 500 400 400 - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

149 497 646 646 0 0 0 164 0 0 0 164

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 400 342 2020-21 170 0 0(Zero) 45

2019-20 400 332 2021-22 231 0 0(Zero) 16

2020-21 400 299 2022-23 230 10 500000(FIVE LAKH) 170

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 80855 (EIGHTY THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY FIVE ) 39516 (THIRTY NINE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SIXTEEN
RUPEES)

18356 (EIGHTEEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY
SIX RUPEES)

New Equipment for Laboratories 285806 (TWO LAKH EIGHTY FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED SIX )

54482 (FIFTY FOUR THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTY
TWO RUPEES)

473891 (FOUR LAKH SEVENTY THREE THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED NINTY ONE RUPEES)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

45456 (FORTY FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY
SIX )

0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years



Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 26627856 (TWO CRORE SIXTY SIX LAKH TWENTY SEVEN
THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY SIX )

2651382 (TWO CRORE SIX LAKH FIFTY ONE THOUSAND
THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY TWO  RUPEES)

24487695 (TWO CRORE  FORTY FOUR LAKH EIGHTY
SEVEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED NINTY FIVE RUPEES)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

447583 (FOUR LAKH FORTY SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED EIGHTY THREE)

506508 (FIVE LAKH SIX THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHT
RUPEES)

853495 (EIGHT LAKH FIFTY THREE THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED NINTY FIVE RUPEES)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 60000 (SIXTY THOUSAND ) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 Dr Bipin Chandra
Uniyal

55 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 336 Yes 12-09-2003 -- Regular

2 Dr Rekha Bahuguna 56 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 283 Yes 15-09-2003 -- Regular

3 Dr Sarita Bahuguna 59 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 384 Yes 21-09-2006 -- Regular

4 Dr Darmiyan  Singh
Bhandari

54 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 202 Yes 22-09-2006 -- Regular

5 Dr Reena Purohit 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 198 Yes 21-08-2017 -- Regular

6 Dr Archana Kuniyal 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 149 Yes 21-08-2017 -- Regular

7 Dr Mukesh Naithani 47 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 214 Yes 07-09-2019 -- Regular

8 Dr Sunil Rawan 39 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 82 Yes 07-09-2019 -- Regular

9 Dr Badrish Badoni 35 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 82 Yes 07-09-2019 -- Regular

10 Dr Purushottam
Nautiyal

43 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 156 Yes 28-10-2009 -- Regular

11 Dr  Jaibir Singh
Pharswan

44 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 139 Yes 01-09-2012 -- Regular

12 Dr Krishan Chand
Negi

37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 140 Yes 01-12-2011 -- Regular

13 Dr Sona Uniyal 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 141 Yes 14-11-2011 -- Regular

14 Mr Jitendra Dobhal 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 69 Yes 27-09-2017 -- Adhoc / Contractual

15 Mr Raghu Veer
Singh

35 Assistant Professor Male M.A.(Economics) 9 Yes 01-11-2022 -- Adhoc / Contractual


